Classifica Definitiva

Coppa GSPORT 2017 - Gara 3 Data: 18/06/2017

Data creazione: 2024/05/19 16:51:48

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 CAROLLO Michele A.S.D. ORICUNEO 00:12:51

2 GIORDANO Nicola A.S.D. ORICUNEO 00:14:30

3 PIACENZA Giulia A.S.D. ORICUNEO 00:14:59

4 CIARLITTO Guendalina A.S.D. ORICUNEO 00:17:03

5 CATTANEO Guido Haim C.U.S. TORINO 00:18:34

6 PELLEGRINO TECCO Carlo A.S.D. ORICUNEO 00:19:54

7 SOLARO Francesca A.S.D. ORICUNEO 00:28:20
NP CHIOGNA Jacopo CRAL G.T.T. 00:00:00

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 PIAZZA Edoardo CRAL G.T.T. 00:15:40
2 STILLAVATO Stefano ASD GSPORT 00:19:56
NP OBSCURE Chiara C.U.S. TORINO 00:00:00
Categoria: ESO
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 CERESA Giorgio ASD GSPORT 00:20:37
2 MASSIMELLI Arcangela A.S.D. ORICUNEO 00:31:14
3 TIBOLDO Gisella CRAL G.T.T. 00:38:23
4 CERESA Roberta ASD GSPORT 00:40:46
Categoria: GIALLO
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 PELLEGRINO TECCO Edoardo A.S.D. ORICUNEO 00:14:38
2 CURTI GIARDINA Mariasole CRAL G.T.T. 00:19:22
3 PIACENZA Sara A.S.D. ORICUNEO 00:22:57
4 LOGOZZO Giulia CRAL G.T.T. 00:25:07
5 MAURUTTO Diego CRAL G.T.T. 00:26:11
6 GIORDANO Martina A.S.D. ORICUNEO 00:42:06
7 GUIDA Francesca A.S.D. ORICUNEO 00:45:06
NP CAROLLO Martino A.S.D. ORICUNEO 00:00:00
Rl CUCCO Cristina ASD GSPORT 00:45:49

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
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FERRANTE Massimo
ZANELLA Luigino
GHIRARDI Massimo
MARTINETTO Renato
ASTE Fiorenzo
ZAMPERIN Enzo

Categoria: M65

Pos.

aa b~ WO N PP

NP

Nome

PILATI Luciano
MINIOTTI Corrado
MANFREDI Bruno
MICHELOTTI Giuliano
MICHELOTTI Marcello
SPACCA Cesare

Categoria: ME

Pos.

~N o g b~ WON PP
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Nome

BRUNO Andrea

ABRATE Fabrizio

MIGLIORE Andrea
PELLEGRINO TECCO Stefano
FANTOLINO Ermanno

BELLO Lorenzo

PELLEGRINO Gilberto

VIVAN Fabrizio

Categoria: WE

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

CIMNAGHI Elisabetta
BALMA Carla Stefania
PLASCENCIA Xane

CRAL G.T.T.
C.U.S. TORINO
CRAL G.T.T.
CRAL G.T.T.

G.S. CAPANNORI
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

Societa

A.S.D. ORICUNEO
CRAL G.T.T.

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

Societa

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

CRAL G.T.T.

Societa

A.S.D. ORICUNEO
C.U.S. TORINO
ASD GSPORT

00:19:06
00:20:37
00:20:48
00:21:48
00:22:05
00:23:30

Tempo
00:21:39
00:22:15
00:23:04
00:27:19
00:34:35
00:00:00

Tempo
00:19:11
00:20:13
00:20:35
00:21:43
00:24:11
00:26:42
00:29:42
00:26:52

Tempo
00:23:09
00:23:11
00:30:53



